
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 FABER, Jack  8 756 Colby 8th Grade - 5:36.3 5:36.3 3:28.9

2 WITT, Trevor  8 771 Decatur 8th Grade - 5:37.3 5:37.2 3:29.5

3 GABEL, Carson  7 901 Scott City 7th Grad - 5:40.3 5:40.3 3:31.4

4 CHRISLER, Jethro  7 888 Oakley 7th Grade - 5:40.5 5:40.5 3:31.5

5 DELGADO, Malaki  8 842 Kepley 8th Grade - 5:43.6 5:43.5 3:33.4

6 RADKE, Aaren  7 903 Scott City 7th Grad - 5:48.9 5:48.8 3:36.7

7 TROUT, Colborn  7 904 Scott City 7th Grad - 5:51.9 5:51.9 3:38.6

8 STRAMEL, Brody  8 758 Colby 8th Grade - 5:52.1 5:52.1 3:38.7

9 TARANGO, Jonathan  8 847 Kepley 8th Grade - 5:52.6 5:52.5 3:39.0

10 VANPELT, Ian  8 798 Holcomb 8th Grade - 5:53.8 5:53.8 3:39.7

11 PARKER, Luke  7 792 Holcomb 7th Grade - 5:56.5 5:56.5 3:41.4

12 MARTINEZ, Daniel  8 845 Kepley 8th Grade - 6:03.8 6:03.7 3:45.9

13 BARRIENTOS, Jose  8 840 Kepley 8th Grade - 6:10.6 6:10.5 3:50.1

14 OLIVAS, Joel  8 796 Holcomb 8th Grade - 6:11.2 6:11.1 3:50.5

15 CORREA, Israel  8 841 Kepley 8th Grade - 6:28.7 6:28.6 4:01.4

16 ROMO, Isaak  8 797 Holcomb 8th Grade - 6:37.3 6:37.2 4:06.7

17 MORRIS, Harry  7 755 Colby 7th  Grade - 6:44.3 6:44.2 4:11.1

18 PEREZ, Yohan  7 927 Syracuse 7th Grade - 6:48.2 6:48.1 4:13.5

19 MATHIAS, Reid  8 928 Syracuse 8th Grade - 6:50.3 6:50.2 4:14.8

20 SCHLAGECK, Huntley  8 757 Colby 8th Grade - 6:57.8 6:57.8 4:19.5

21 DYAS, Gavin  7 848 Lakin 7th Grade - 6:58.4 6:58.4 4:19.9

22 KLIEWER, Job 7 768 Decatur 7th Gra - 6:59.2 6:59.1 4:20.3

23 GROUND, William  7 844 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:05.4 7:05.3 4:24.2

24 ACOSTA, Mairicio  8 839 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:22.3 7:22.2 4:34.7

25 SALINAS, Leonardo  8 846 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:33.1 7:33.1 4:41.4

26 GARCIA, Helios  8 843 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:45.6 7:45.5 4:49.1

27 MILLIGAN, Conner  7 791 Holcomb 7th Grade - 7:53.5 7:53.5 4:54.1

28 NEWMAN, Canyon  7 777 Goodland 7th Grad - 8:04.6 8:04.6 5:01.0

29 THOMAS, Casey  7 751 Brewster 7th Grade - 8:14.9 8:14.9 5:07.4

30 WILSON, Dawson  7 836 Kepley 7th Grade - 8:51.5 8:51.5 5:30.1

31 TAYLOR, Mathew  7 779 Goodland 7th Grad - 9:02.7 9:02.6 5:37.0

32 REYES, Giovanni  7 778 Goodland 7th Grad - 9:14.5 9:14.5 5:44.4

33 DEMPEWOLF, Jace  7 767 Decatur 7th Gra - 9:32.7 9:32.7 5:55.7
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 JORDAN, Anica  8 781 Goodland 8th Grad - 6:08.3 6:08.3 3:48.8

2 CERVANTES, Lexi  8 794 Holcomb 8th Grade - 6:12.6 6:12.6 3:51.4

3 ROTHCHILD, Kenadie  7 935 Trego 7th Grade - 6:30.8 6:30.8 4:02.7

4 LARA, Maci  8 905 Scott City 8th Grad - 6:33.4 6:33.4 4:04.3

5 FULWIDER, Analeigh  8 780 Goodland 8th Grad - 6:42.7 6:42.6 4:10.1

6 BAIER, Blanca  8 793 Holcomb 8th Grade - 6:48.5 6:48.5 4:13.7

7 BARNHARDT, Claire  8 849 Lakin 8th Grade - 6:57.2 6:57.1 4:19.1

8 KLIEWER, Misty  8 770 Decatur 8th Grade - 7:01.3 7:01.2 4:21.6

9 AMES, Hadleigh  7 899 Scott City 7th Grad - 7:04.0 7:03.9 4:23.3

10 HAVEL, Bria  8 838 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:13.0 7:12.9 4:28.9

11 PEREZ, America  8 795 Holcomb 8th Grade - 7:15.0 7:14.9 4:30.1

12 MARTINEZ, Camila  7 833 Kepley 7th Grade - 7:27.8 7:27.8 4:38.1

13 REPPART, Aurora  7 835 Kepley 7th Grade - 7:51.4 7:51.3 4:52.8

14 CASE, Amery  7 790 Holcomb 7th Grade - 8:08.7 8:08.7 5:03.5

15 KETTERL, Quinn  8 769 Decatur 8th Grade - 8:20.4 8:20.4 5:10.8

16 ONTIVEROS, Yazelyn  7 834 Kepley 7th Grade - 8:42.5 8:42.4 5:24.5

17 CLYMER, Tehya  7 830 Kepley 7th Grade - 8:45.2 8:45.2 5:26.2

18 FRANCO, Ever  7 832 Kepley 7th Grade - 9:22.6 9:22.6 5:49.4

19 ENAMORADO, Keren  7 831 Kepley 7th Grade - 9:33.2 9:33.2 5:56.0
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 GABEL, Carson  7 901 Scott City 7th Grad - 5:40.3 5:40.3 3:31.4

2 CHRISLER, Jethro  7 888 Oakley 7th Grade - 5:40.5 5:40.5 3:31.5

3 RADKE, Aaren  7 903 Scott City 7th Grad - 5:48.9 5:48.8 3:36.7

4 TROUT, Colborn  7 904 Scott City 7th Grad - 5:51.9 5:51.9 3:38.6

5 PARKER, Luke  7 792 Holcomb 7th Grade - 5:56.5 5:56.5 3:41.4

6 ROTHCHILD, Kenadie  7 935 Trego 7th Grade - 6:30.8 6:30.8 4:02.7

7 MORRIS, Harry  7 755 Colby 7th  Grade - 6:44.3 6:44.2 4:11.1

8 PEREZ, Yohan  7 927 Syracuse 7th Grade - 6:48.2 6:48.1 4:13.5

9 DYAS, Gavin  7 848 Lakin 7th Grade - 6:58.4 6:58.4 4:19.9

10 KLIEWER, Job 7 768 Decatur 7th Gra - 6:59.2 6:59.1 4:20.3

11 AMES, Hadleigh  7 899 Scott City 7th Grad - 7:04.0 7:03.9 4:23.3

12 MARTINEZ, Camila  7 833 Kepley 7th Grade - 7:27.8 7:27.8 4:38.1

13 REPPART, Aurora  7 835 Kepley 7th Grade - 7:51.4 7:51.3 4:52.8

14 MILLIGAN, Conner  7 791 Holcomb 7th Grade - 7:53.5 7:53.5 4:54.1

15 NEWMAN, Canyon  7 777 Goodland 7th Grad - 8:04.6 8:04.6 5:01.0

16 CASE, Amery  7 790 Holcomb 7th Grade - 8:08.7 8:08.7 5:03.5

17 THOMAS, Casey  7 751 Brewster 7th Grade - 8:14.9 8:14.9 5:07.4

18 ONTIVEROS, Yazelyn  7 834 Kepley 7th Grade - 8:42.5 8:42.4 5:24.5

19 CLYMER, Tehya  7 830 Kepley 7th Grade - 8:45.2 8:45.2 5:26.2

20 WILSON, Dawson  7 836 Kepley 7th Grade - 8:51.5 8:51.5 5:30.1

21 TAYLOR, Mathew  7 779 Goodland 7th Grad - 9:02.7 9:02.6 5:37.0

22 REYES, Giovanni  7 778 Goodland 7th Grad - 9:14.5 9:14.5 5:44.4

23 FRANCO, Ever  7 832 Kepley 7th Grade - 9:22.6 9:22.6 5:49.4

24 DEMPEWOLF, Jace  7 767 Decatur 7th Gra - 9:32.7 9:32.7 5:55.7

25 ENAMORADO, Keren  7 831 Kepley 7th Grade - 9:33.2 9:33.2 5:56.0
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Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 FABER, Jack  8 756 Colby 8th Grade - 5:36.3 5:36.3 3:28.9

2 WITT, Trevor  8 771 Decatur 8th Grade - 5:37.3 5:37.2 3:29.5

3 DELGADO, Malaki  8 842 Kepley 8th Grade - 5:43.6 5:43.5 3:33.4

4 STRAMEL, Brody  8 758 Colby 8th Grade - 5:52.1 5:52.1 3:38.7

5 TARANGO, Jonathan  8 847 Kepley 8th Grade - 5:52.6 5:52.5 3:39.0

6 VANPELT, Ian  8 798 Holcomb 8th Grade - 5:53.8 5:53.8 3:39.7

7 MARTINEZ, Daniel  8 845 Kepley 8th Grade - 6:03.8 6:03.7 3:45.9

8 JORDAN, Anica  8 781 Goodland 8th Grad - 6:08.3 6:08.3 3:48.8

9 BARRIENTOS, Jose  8 840 Kepley 8th Grade - 6:10.6 6:10.5 3:50.1

10 OLIVAS, Joel  8 796 Holcomb 8th Grade - 6:11.2 6:11.1 3:50.5

11 CERVANTES, Lexi  8 794 Holcomb 8th Grade - 6:12.6 6:12.6 3:51.4

12 CORREA, Israel  8 841 Kepley 8th Grade - 6:28.7 6:28.6 4:01.4

13 LARA, Maci  8 905 Scott City 8th Grad - 6:33.4 6:33.4 4:04.3

14 ROMO, Isaak  8 797 Holcomb 8th Grade - 6:37.3 6:37.2 4:06.7
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17 MATHIAS, Reid  8 928 Syracuse 8th Grade - 6:50.3 6:50.2 4:14.8

18 BARNHARDT, Claire  8 849 Lakin 8th Grade - 6:57.2 6:57.1 4:19.1

19 SCHLAGECK, Huntley  8 757 Colby 8th Grade - 6:57.8 6:57.8 4:19.5

20 KLIEWER, Misty  8 770 Decatur 8th Grade - 7:01.3 7:01.2 4:21.6

21 GROUND, William  7 844 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:05.4 7:05.3 4:24.2

22 HAVEL, Bria  8 838 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:13.0 7:12.9 4:28.9

23 PEREZ, America  8 795 Holcomb 8th Grade - 7:15.0 7:14.9 4:30.1

24 ACOSTA, Mairicio  8 839 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:22.3 7:22.2 4:34.7

25 SALINAS, Leonardo  8 846 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:33.1 7:33.1 4:41.4

26 GARCIA, Helios  8 843 Kepley 8th Grade - 7:45.6 7:45.5 4:49.1

27 KETTERL, Quinn  8 769 Decatur 8th Grade - 8:20.4 8:20.4 5:10.8
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Varsity
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Spread

1 Norton Community High Sc 25 1-2-5-8-9(26) 1:56:26 3:59.7

2 Scott Community High Sch 52 4-7-12-14-15 2:07:33 3:55.0

3 Holcomb High School 71 3-10-13-18-27 2:22:03 14:16.3

4 Goodland High School 84 6-16-17-21-24 2:26:25 9:21.9

5 Lakin High School 95 11-19-20-22-23(25) 2:33:30 8:07.5

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 COLLINS, Emma  9 875 Norton Community 1 21:19.8 6:51.5 4:16.0

2 CLYDESDALE, Mackenzie SR 873 Norton Community 2 21:39.6 6:57.9 4:19.9

3 ARDERY, Jenera JR 799 Holcomb High Scho 3 22:49.9 7:20.5 4:34.0

4 TROUT, Belle SO 910 Scott Community Hi 4 22:54.0 7:21.8 4:34.8

5 RUMBACK, Savana SO 877 Norton Community 5 23:16.4 7:29.0 4:39.3

6 HOOVER, Faith  9 759 Colby High School - 24:12.5 7:47.0 4:50.5

7 GABEL, Jayslin SO 784 Goodland High Sch 6 24:23.7 7:50.6 4:52.7

8 ALLISON, Daysha SR 889 Oakley High School - 24:45.9 7:57.8 4:57.2

9 ERAZO, Halle  9 907 Scott Community Hi 7 24:49.9 7:59.1 4:58.0

10 GRANBERRY, Lorelei SO 876 Norton Community 8 24:50.2 7:59.1 4:58.0

11 KOCH, Cadence JR 891 Oakley High School - 24:57.3 8:01.4 4:59.5

12 ROTHCHILD, Kallan SO 936 Trego Community H - 25:12.5 8:06.3 5:02.5

13 COLLINS, Ainsley SR 874 Norton Community 9 25:19.4 8:08.5 5:03.9

14 SANTOS, Katie  9 802 Holcomb High Scho 10 25:21.2 8:09.1 5:04.2

15 MILLER, Emma  9 854 Lakin High School 11 25:27.1 8:11.0 5:05.4

16 WINDERLIN, Kami SO 911 Scott Community Hi 12 26:13.0 8:25.8 5:14.6

17 PARKER, Ella SO 801 Holcomb High Scho 13 26:27.2 8:30.3 5:17.4

18 STEVENS, Brinlie SR 909 Scott Community Hi 14 26:46.8 8:36.6 5:21.4

19 O'BRIEN, Jayden SO 908 Scott Community Hi 15 26:49.0 8:37.4 5:21.8

20 MCKINNEY, Beth JR 760 Colby High School - 27:47.9 8:56.3 5:33.6

21 DAUTEL, Danica SO 783 Goodland High Sch 16 27:49.3 8:56.7 5:33.9

22 SCHEARS, Audrey JR 786 Goodland High Sch 17 27:54.9 8:58.5 5:35.0

23 JACKSON, Abby SO 890 Oakley High School - 28:04.9 9:01.7 5:37.0

24 VANPELT, Camryn  9 803 Holcomb High Scho 18 30:18.1 9:44.6 6:03.6

25 DAVIS, Ivy SR 850 Lakin High School 19 30:20.5 9:45.3 6:04.1

26 PURVIS, Brynne SR 752 Brewster High Scho - 30:30.0 9:48.4 6:06.0

27 GARCIA, Odaliz SR 851 Lakin High School 20 30:59.7 9:58.0 6:11.9

28 GONZALEZ, Destiny JR 785 Goodland High Sch 21 32:31.6 10:27.5 6:30.3

29 VAZQUEZ, Luna JR 855 Lakin High School 22 33:08.4 10:39.3 6:37.7

30 HOLMES, Abby SO 852 Lakin High School 23 33:34.5 10:47.7 6:42.9

31 BURK, Lola JR 782 Goodland High Sch 24 33:45.5 10:51.3 6:45.1

32 KENTNER, Shillelagh JR 853 Lakin High School (25) 35:34.4 11:26.3 7:06.9

33 SIMMONS, Natalie JR 878 Norton Community (26) 36:40.9 11:47.7 7:20.2

34 VANPELT, Jayln JR 814 Holcomb High Scho 27 37:06.1 11:55.8 7:25.2

35 KUHLMAN, Tori JR 892 Oakley High School - 40:07.0 12:54.0 8:01.4
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 OROZCO NAVAR, Brianna JR 932 Syracuse JV - 31:49.0 10:13.8 6:21.8

2 TANNER, Kayleen SR 864 Lakin JV - 35:14.4 11:19.9 7:02.9

3 MARTINEZ, Galilea JR 956 Ulysses JV - 35:22.2 11:22.4 7:04.4

4 GRUSING, Addison  9 863 Lakin JV - 35:49.5 11:31.1 7:09.9

5 ENAMORADO, Dayana SR 955 Ulysses JV - 40:36.3 13:03.4 8:07.2

6 PEREZ, Sara SO 933 Syracuse JV - 42:06.1 13:32.2 8:25.2

7 COX, Kylee JR 937 Trego JV - 43:32.6 14:00.0 8:42.5
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Varsity
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Spread

1 Holcomb High School 27 1-4-5-8-9(24)(27) 1:32:08 2:37.2

2 Scott Community High Sch 58 7-10-11-13-17(18)(26) 1:38:36 1:18.5

3 Lakin High School 62 2-3-14-20-23(25)(29) 1:37:28 4:11.0

4 Norton Community High Sc 105 6-15-21-30-33(34)(37) 1:45:19 4:00.5

5 Oakley High School 139 12-22-31-35-39 1:50:28 4:03.4

6 Ulysses High School 155 16-28-32-38-41(43)(45) 1:52:20 3:38.3

7 Colby High School 181 19-36-40-42-44(46) 1:57:08 4:15.0

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 DENISTON, Brody SO 805 Holcomb High Scho 1 16:47.2 5:23.8 3:21.4

2 RITSEMA, Austin JR 862 Lakin High School 2 17:20.9 5:34.7 3:28.2

3 LUCE, Alex JR 860 Lakin High School 3 17:39.2 5:40.6 3:31.8

4 LEONARD, Landen JR 806 Holcomb High Scho 4 18:14.3 5:51.8 3:38.9

5 STOPPEL, Jeb SO 808 Holcomb High Scho 5 18:27.4 5:56.1 3:41.5

6 KATS, Ayston SO 882 Norton Community 6 18:52.4 6:04.1 3:46.5

7 ARMENDARIZ, Ivan SR 912 Scott Community Hi 7 19:11.0 6:10.1 3:50.2

8 MCCLURE, Breckin JR 807 Holcomb High Scho 8 19:14.4 6:11.2 3:50.9

9 BAKER, Weston JR 804 Holcomb High Scho 9 19:24.3 6:14.4 3:52.9

10 WREN, Kasten SO 918 Scott Community Hi 10 19:29.9 6:16.2 3:54.0

11 BAILEY, Bryndan SR 913 Scott Community Hi 11 19:39.7 6:19.3 3:55.9

12 KRIER, Carter JR 896 Oakley High School 12 19:40.1 6:19.5 3:56.0

13 STOPPEL, Logan JR 917 Scott Community Hi 13 19:45.9 6:21.3 3:57.2

14 BERMUDEZ, Zael SO 857 Lakin High School 14 19:47.1 6:21.7 3:57.4

15 STEWART, Tyler JR 884 Norton Community 15 20:01.0 6:26.1 4:00.2

16 SCHMIDT, Carson SR 753 Brewster High Scho - 20:16.0 6:31.0 4:03.2

17 NELSON, Adion SO 963 Ulysses High Schoo 16 20:18.6 6:31.8 4:03.7

18 CRAMER, Spencer SO 915 Scott Community Hi 17 20:29.5 6:35.3 4:05.9

19 BAIN, Isaac  9 914 Scott Community Hi (18) 20:31.9 6:36.1 4:06.4

20 WEINER, Ezekiel SO 774 Golden Plains High - 20:40.8 6:39.0 4:08.2

21 LITSINBERGER, Haydin JR 763 Colby High School 19 20:44.1 6:40.0 4:08.8

22 LEADER, Justin SO 859 Lakin High School 20 21:08.3 6:47.8 4:13.6

23 DICK, Matthew  9 880 Norton Community 21 21:09.2 6:48.1 4:13.8

24 REBARCHEK, Isiaha SR 898 Oakley High School 22 21:29.0 6:54.5 4:17.8

25 MUNSON, Eric JR 861 Lakin High School 23 21:31.8 6:55.4 4:18.4

26 SULLIVAN, Austin SO 809 Holcomb High Scho (24) 21:32.1 6:55.5 4:18.4

27 COX, Gabe JR 858 Lakin High School (25) 21:35.2 6:56.5 4:19.0

28 MILLER, Jace JR 916 Scott Community Hi (26) 21:38.7 6:57.6 4:19.7

29 SULLIVAN, Brady SO 810 Holcomb High Scho (27) 21:51.5 7:01.7 4:22.3

30 SALINAS, Braysen SR 953 Ulysses High Schoo 28 21:52.2 7:01.9 4:22.4

31 BERGKAMP, Camden SO 856 Lakin High School (29) 21:56.3 7:03.2 4:23.3

32 BAILEY, Jace  9 879 Norton Community 30 22:23.5 7:12.0 4:28.7

33 MCDOUGAL, Jessiah JR 772 Decatur Community - 22:27.2 7:13.2 4:29.4

34 FINK, Easton SO 894 Oakley High School 31 22:32.8 7:15.0 4:30.5
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

35 SIERRA, Quincy JR 954 Ulysses High Schoo 32 22:38.7 7:16.9 4:31.7

36 PATMON, Owen JR 773 Golden Plains High - 22:50.6 7:20.7 4:34.1

37 ISERNHAGEN, Brexton JR 881 Norton Community 33 22:52.8 7:21.4 4:34.6

38 MILLER, Eli SR 883 Norton Community (34) 23:00.8 7:24.0 4:36.2

39 HUBERT, Maddox  9 895 Oakley High School 35 23:02.6 7:24.5 4:36.5

40 STEPHENS, Grant JR 766 Colby High School 36 23:13.3 7:28.0 4:38.6

41 URBAN, Michael  9 885 Norton Community (37) 23:15.8 7:28.8 4:39.2

42 LATTIMORE, Waylan  9 951 Ulysses High Schoo 38 23:33.4 7:34.5 4:42.7

43 KRISS, Colby SO 897 Oakley High School 39 23:43.5 7:37.7 4:44.7

44 DAVENPORT, Wyatt SR 762 Colby High School 40 23:54.4 7:41.2 4:46.9

45 HEREDIA, Sebastian JR 950 Ulysses High Schoo 41 23:56.9 7:42.0 4:47.4

46 BELL, Dalton JR 761 Colby High School 42 24:16.8 7:48.4 4:51.4

47 CALDWELL, Jace SO 949 Ulysses High Schoo (43) 24:48.3 7:58.5 4:57.7

48 SCHRINER, Caden JR 765 Colby High School 44 24:59.0 8:02.0 4:59.8

49 AGUILAR CANO, Angel SR 948 Ulysses High Schoo (45) 25:14.4 8:06.9 5:02.9

50 HOUTSMA, Alex  9 929 Syracuse High Sch - 25:42.5 8:16.0 5:08.5

51 KEEN, Jace JR 788 Goodland High Sch - 26:05.5 8:23.4 5:13.1

52 REILLEY, Aden JR 764 Colby High School (46) 26:28.7 8:30.8 5:17.7

53 WOLAK, Ben JR 789 Goodland High Sch - 29:25.0 9:27.5 5:53.0

54 VAGER-SALTER, Ki SR 931 Syracuse High Sch - 31:47.3 10:13.3 6:21.5

55 URIE, Ebben JR 930 Syracuse High Sch - 32:21.8 10:24.4 6:28.3
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Jr Varsity
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Spread

1 Holcomb JV 33* 1-3-8-9-12(14)(15) 1:50:05 3:01.3

2 Scott Community JV 33* 2-5-6-7-13(16)(20) 1:50:24 2:48.2

3 Lakin JV 65 4-10-11-18-22(25)(26) 1:59:34 4:24.5

4 Ulysses JV 104 17-19-21-23-24(27)(28) 2:11:10 3:21.3

*Tiebreakers

Holcomb JV 1 3 8 9 12 14

Scott Community JV 2 5 6 7 13 16

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 SAUSEDA, Thomas  9 825 Holcomb JV 1 20:28.9 6:35.1 4:05.8

2 DAY, Isaac  9 921 Scott Community J 2 20:45.0 6:40.3 4:09.0

3 DREHER, Lucas  9 938 Trego JV - 20:46.6 6:40.8 4:09.3

4 ROMAN, Miguel  9 822 Holcomb JV 3 21:02.0 6:45.8 4:12.4

5 MATTHEWS, Blake  9 869 Lakin JV 4 21:36.2 6:56.8 4:19.2

6 RADKE, Avery SO 925 Scott Community J 5 21:39.4 6:57.8 4:19.9

7 RICKER, Waylon JR 926 Scott Community J 6 22:04.5 7:05.9 4:24.9

8 O'BRIEN, Zach JR 924 Scott Community J 7 22:22.0 7:11.5 4:28.4

9 DELOACH, Alex SR 815 Holcomb JV 8 22:29.7 7:14.0 4:29.9

10 ROTH, Jordan SR 823 Holcomb JV 9 22:34.0 7:15.4 4:30.8

11 DAVIS, Vicente SO 867 Lakin JV 10 23:10.9 7:27.2 4:38.2

12 BLESS, Brennen  9 866 Lakin JV 11 23:19.0 7:29.8 4:39.8

13 MADER, Blake SO 817 Holcomb JV 12 23:30.2 7:33.4 4:42.0

14 ALARCON, Emilio  9 919 Scott Community J 13 23:33.1 7:34.4 4:42.6

15 RUIZ, Adan SO 824 Holcomb JV (14) 24:06.1 7:45.0 4:49.2

16 MUNOZ, Dom SR 818 Holcomb JV (15) 24:19.7 7:49.3 4:51.9

17 STAMPER, Adrian JR 827 Holcomb JV - 24:21.2 7:49.8 4:52.2

18 DELOACH, Brenden SO 816 Holcomb JV - 24:30.5 7:52.8 4:54.1

19 BATTERTON, Carson SR 920 Scott Community J (16) 24:30.6 7:52.9 4:54.1

20 MELENDEZ, Josue  9 962 Ulysses JV 17 24:55.8 8:00.9 4:59.1

21 BERMUDEZ, Zalvador SO 865 Lakin JV 18 25:27.4 8:11.1 5:05.5

22 SPOONER, Logan  9 966 Ulysses JV 19 25:30.4 8:12.1 5:06.1

23 HINEMAN, Kalo SR 923 Scott Community J (20) 25:38.0 8:14.5 5:07.6

24 RODRIGUEZ, Miguel SO 821 Holcomb JV - 25:53.3 8:19.4 5:10.7

25 OROSCO, Dominic  9 964 Ulysses JV 21 25:57.2 8:20.7 5:11.4

26 MOORE, Peyton SR 939 Trego JV - 25:58.2 8:21.0 5:11.6

27 OSTBERG, Owen  9 871 Lakin JV 22 26:00.7 8:21.8 5:12.1

28 LEONARD, Dalton  9 960 Ulysses JV 23 26:28.9 8:30.9 5:17.8

29 WAIT, Cody SO 887 Norton JV - 27:35.8 8:52.4 5:31.2

30 SABILLON, Anthony JR 965 Ulysses JV 24 28:17.0 9:05.6 5:39.4

31 BLACK, Tanner SO 775 Golden Plains JV - 28:19.9 9:06.6 5:40.0

32 SPELLMAN, Bradyn SR 826 Holcomb JV - 29:06.4 9:21.5 5:49.3

33 VAINERERE, Hawk JR 828 Holcomb JV - 29:50.8 9:35.8 5:58.1
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

34 ORTIZ, Christopher JR 870 Lakin JV (25) 30:10.3 9:42.1 6:02.0

35 GARZA, Dorian SO 886 Norton JV - 30:24.8 9:46.7 6:05.0

36 WALKER, Blake  9 872 Lakin JV (26) 30:35.8 9:50.3 6:07.2

37 ALEXANDER, Malachi JR 957 Ulysses JV (27) 31:03.2 9:59.1 6:12.6

38 LEWIS, Jack SR 961 Ulysses JV (28) 31:54.9 10:15.7 6:23.0

39 WICKS, Dylan  9 754 Brewster JV - 32:14.6 10:22.0 6:26.9

40 DAVIS, Levi JR 934 Syracuse JV - 33:45.8 10:51.4 6:45.2
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 PEREZ, Yohan  7 927 Syracuse 7th Grade - 33:45.1 10:51.1 6:45.0
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